#### TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Homestore, Inc.		06/22/2006	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

#### RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Move, Inc.	
Street Address:	30700 Russell Ranch Road	
City:	Westlake Village	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	91362	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78320260	

#### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (480)659-3304 Phone: 4806590019

Email: trademarks@hartmantitus.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Correspondent Name: Bradley P. Hartman
Address Line 1: 7114 E. Stetson Drive

Address Line 2: Suite 205

Address Line 4: Scottsdale, ARIZONA 85251-3250

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	MOVE BALL
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Bradley P. Hartman
Signature:	/bradley p. hartman/
Date:	09/30/2011

Total Attachments: 0

OF \$40.00 /832026

TRADEMARK REEL: 004633 FRAME: 0340

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 004633 FRAME: 0341

RECORDED: 09/30/2011